'RFB 14-003 2014 Police Package Vehicles

11.25.2013
L ~ ; Jim Bass Ford Jim Bass Ford
Vendor Caldwell Country Caldwell Country Caldwell Country  Caldwell Country ‘San Angelo, TX San Angelo, TX
A Al 8 B2 item 1 item 2
Make 2014 Chevy 2014 FORD 2014 Chevy 2014 Ford 2014 Ford 2014 Ford
Tahoe PPV INTERCEPTOR AWD Tahoe PPV Interceptor Utility police package suv police package suv
Cash Price $37,931.95 $35,627.95 $39,411.80 $37,107.80 $39,152.00 $38,160.00
2 each 2 each 5 each 5 each 5 each 2 each
Current miles
Est. Delivery 60-90 days 120-150 60-90 120-150 90days 90days
Manufacturer's Original 36/36 36/36 36/36 36/36 36/36 36/38

Warranty

Bumper to Bumper

Bumper to Bumper

Manufacturer's Extended
warranty
Cost

60/60

g 885.00

60/60

S 885.00

Nearest Vendor to perform
warranty Repairs

Local GM Dealer

Local Ford Dealer

Local GM Dealer

Local Ford Dealer

Jim Bass ford
4032 Houston Hart
San Angelo, TX

Jim Bass ford
4032 Houston Hart
San Angelo, TX

Total
Total with optional items

$37,931.95

$35,627.95

$39,411.80 |

$37,107.80

$39,152.00

$38,160.00

S 39,443.00

S 38,451.00




